Benefits of CooperSurgical F9 Fetal Monitor include:
• Large 12-inch touch-screen display facilitates
operator interface
• Real-time color monitor provides instantaneous
feedback to staff and facilitates patient interaction
• A 12-crystal, wide-beam, 1 MHz waterproof
transducer yields industry leading signal
acquisition and maintenance of FHR, even

Maternal SPO2 No
Maternal Temperature No
Order Information
Part # Description
MS9-108022-UL CooperSurgical Fetal Monitor F9
MS9-108022-SWP CooperSurgical Insight Software
Package (Includes software and cables)
MS9-17692 Fetal Stimulator
M21-64072 Rechargeable Lithium-ion Battery
MS9-107634 Deluxe Cart
MS9-108166 Base Cart with Basket and Laptop Tray
MS9-108108 Base Cart with Basket
MS3-31528-A1 Transducer 1 (pink)
MS3-107705-A1 Transducer 2 (yellow)
MS3-31527-A1 TOCO Probe
MS3-31112 Event Marker